Bern-Seeland SV

Veteranenschiessen 2023 G300 2023

Einzelrangliste
09.06.2023 - 10.06.2023

Jahresschiessen - Kat. E

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Gilomen Fritz
Blosch Daniel
3 Heuer Alfred
4  Bronnimann Ruth
5 von Ballmoos Max
6 Gndgi Christian
7 Berz Georg
8 Réthlisberger Martin
9 Walti Therese
10 Patzen Jiirg
11 Brdonnimann Rudolf
12 Giintert Heinz
13 Sturny Johann
14 Stuber Hans
15 Mader Rudolf
16 Emmenegger Hedi
17 Jenni Daniel
18 Sahli Hans-Rudolf
19 Sommer Jorg
20 Giunthart Peter
21 Fliickiger Martin
22 Agustoni Michel
23 Miilchi Kurt
24  Thiiler Hans
25 Gunzinger Gerhard
26 Ackermann Lothar
27 Ganz Hans-Peter
28 Gross Bernhard
29 Stettler Hermann
30 Nellen Roman
31 Hanni Ursula
32 Wittwer Fritz
33 Schmutz Rodolphe
34 Withrich Otto
35 Schlatter Fritz
36 Gndégi Marianne
37 Neff Walter
38 Riuegsegger Fritz
39 Krebs Rudolf
40 Wenger Martin
41 Mani Fritz
42 Grolimund Theres
43 Bezzola Flavio
44 Thomi Walter
45 Rytz Hans
46 Reber Ursula
47 Withrich Alfred
48 Kanel Heinz
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1959V
1963 V
1955V
1953 SV
1944 SV
1952 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1962 V
1948 SV
1955V
1946 SV
1945 SV
1939 EV
1943 EV
1952 sV
1935 EV
1941 EV
1957V
1952 SV
1944 SV
1945 SV
1958 V
1956 V
1961V
1937 EV
1948 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1952 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1962 V
1944 SV
1958 V
1953 SV
1946 SV
1942 EV
1952 SV
1957V
1947 SV
1953 SV
1955V
1951 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1942 EV
1942 EV

Verein

Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schutzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
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Spg
90

90
KA
57-02
KA
KA
90
90
90
KA
57-02
90
57-02
90
90
90
57-02
KA
KA
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
KA
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
90
KA
90
90
KA
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
KA

Punkte
458
450
449
443
442
441
434
434
427
422
422
420
417
416
416
415
414
413
410
407
405
400
399
397
397
395
395
393
390
389
389
389
389
386
385
379
378
377
375
374
372
371
370
369
364
364
362
362
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Bern-Seeland SV

Veteranenschiessen 2023 G300 2023

Einzelrangliste
09.06.2023 - 10.06.2023

Jahresschiessen - Kat. E

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Hanni Kurt
50 Kummer Fritz
51 Hubacher Charles
52 Aeschbacher Martin
53 Gerber Renate
54 Guggisberg Hans-Rudolf
55 Rifenacht Margrit
56 Dubler Walter
57 Schneider Hans-Jorg
58 Herren Paul
59 Dallenbach Fritz
60 Kocher Thomas
61 Schluep Franz
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1955V

1945 SV
1952 SV
1947 SV
1955V

1951 SV
1936 EV
1947 SV
1943 EV
1948 SV
1942 EV
1960 V

1949 SV

Verein

Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
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Spg
90

90
90
KA
90
90
90
90
57-02
57-02
KA
90
57-02

Punkte
361
355
351
347
346
345
324
323
318
312
307
291
279
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